
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

October 31, 2023

11428

148.59

139

12

200.59

120

43

217.20

101

17

208.99

84

9

228.60

74

05

200.00

49

86Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

October 31, 2023

4303

247.50

137

5

245.50

103

14

228.08

82

16

249.67

69

1

270.00

57

4

237.50

39

43Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

October 31, 2023

1969451

147.81

148

105

225.77

121

654

262.70

102

327

282.91

87

292

259.45

72

74

297.08

60

66

282.93

44

1518Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 31, 2023

32

135.00

95

000001

200.00

50

1Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

October 30, 2023

30734

121.13

134

18

212.47

129

57

238.83

100

51

253.83

86

109

257.85

72

29

241.96

57

9

237.50

48

273Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

October 30, 2023

1452525

147.47

140

24

218.52

121

61

229.15

97

456

227.25

86

112

247.42

73

243

235.37

56

31

279.42

44

927Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

October 30, 2023

274

191.88

46

0000023

217.50

47

23Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

October 28, 2023

33074

131.94

122

13

234.05

114

52

230.23

101

122

246.15

87

41

236.33

69

7

211.90

60

21

228.40

49

256Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

October 26, 2023

40357

127.68

145

22

213.74

122

128

253.51

99

118

269.40

88

49

289.62

74

25

291.15

61

4

322.50

45

346Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

October 25, 2023

2000001

260.00

53

1

189.99

41

2Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 16, 2023

50003

196.12

88

1

280.00

70

1

270.00

54

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


